
The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht
Club, just south of  the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of  Montlake Blvd
A photo ID is now required to enter the NWFSC (such as a student ID, state driver’s license, etc.)

THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENCE CENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Thursday, September 26, 11:00 AM ...............................................Randy Olson
Thursday, October 3, 11:00 AM .......................................................TBA
Thursday, October 10, 11:00 AM ....................................................TBA
Thursday, October 17, 11:00 AM ....................................................TBA
Thursday, October 24, 11:00 AM ....................................................TBA
Thursday, October 31, 11:00 AM ....................................................TBA
Thursday, November 7, 11:00 AM ...................................................TBA
Thursday, November 14, 11:00 AM .................................................TBA
Thursday, November 21, 11:00 AM .................................................TBA
Thursday, November 28 .....................................................................Thanksgiving, No Seminar
Thursday, December 5, 11:00 AM ...................................................TBA
Thursday, December 12, 11:00 AM.................................................TBA
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Monster

Seminar JAM
Schedule

Thursday, September 26th - 11:00 A.M.

Dr. Randy Olson
Department of Biology

University of Southern California


